UNSERE OFFNUNGSZEITEN
SAMSTAG + SONNTAG

Die griin unterlegten Offnungszeiten sind die aktuell gednderten.

DORTMUND

Dollersweg

BackCafé Brackel, Oesterstr. 119

Phoenixsee

Rewe Wellinghofen

Uni, Baroper Kirchweg 32-34

Limbecker Str.

Marten

Solde

Edeka Solderholz
Barop

Asselner Hellweg 102
Rewe Scharnhorst
Horde

Netto Zehnthof

Rewe Rathenaustr.
Kaufland Mengede
Kirchhorde

Brechten, Brambauerstr. 7

Kaufland Aplerbeck,
Marktplatz 7-10

Benninghofen

Penny Aplerbeck
Rewe Eichlinghofen
Tremoniastr. 26

Hellweg Zillestr.
Hellweg Borussiastr.
Rewe Neuasseln
Kreuzstr.

Berghofen

Saarlandstralle

Kaufland Hombruch

Lidl Dorstfeld,
Arminiusstralle 51

Rewe Hombruch,
HarkortstraRe 35

Bauhaus SchleefstraBe
Rewe BaseCamp
Rewe Kaiserquartier

Samstag

6.00-13.00
5.30-16.00
8.00-18.00
7.00-20.00
6.30-14.00
6.30-15.00
6.30-13.00
5.30-14.00
6.30-19.00
6.00-13.00
6.00-14.00
7.00-19.00
6.30-14.00
6.30-16.00
7.00-19.00
7.00-19.00
6.30-18.00
6.30-14.30
7.00-19.00

6.00-16.00
6.30-18.00
7.00-20.00
6.30-17.00
7.30-18.30
8.00-18.00
6.00-19.00
6.30-16.00
6.00-15.00
6.30-16.00
7.00-19.00

6.30-18.00

7.00-20.00
7.00-19.00
7.00-19.00
7.00-20.00

Schiiren, MarkscheiderstraBe 1_ 6.30-15.00

Wellinghofen Zentrum

S 6.00-16.00

Sonntag

7.30-15.00
7.30-17.00
7.30-18.00
7.30-12.00
7.30-12.00
7.30-17.00
7.30-15.00
7.30-17.00
7.30-12.00
7.30-17.00
7.30-17.00
7.30-12.00
7.30-17.00
7.30-14.00
7.30-12.00
7.30-12.00
7.30-17.00

7.30-17.00
7.30-12.00
7.30-17.00
7.30-16.00

7.30-16.00
7.30-17.00
7.30-17.00
7.30-17.00

7.30-16.00

7.30-17.00

7.30-17.00
7.30-17.00

BACKERMEISTER GROBE

AKTUELL

UNNA

Bahnhofstr.

Markt, Massener Str. 1
Rewe, Massener Str. 117

Rewe, Massener Hellweg4

Rewe Konigsborn

BOCHUM

Rewe, Norenbergstr. 25

SCHWERTE
Lidl, Schiitzenstr. 34a
Rewe Geisecke

Lidl Westhofen

Briickstr.

Rathausstr.

CASTROP-RAUXEL
Lidl, Wittener Str. 92-94

Castrop-Zentrum, Am Markt 1__

Castrop-Schwerin

HOLZWICKEDE

Parkstr.

Nordstr.

KAMEN

Marktstr. 5-7

Kamen Zollpost

Rewe Methler

Siidkamen, Unnaer Str. 8

WITTEN

BONI Witten,

Pferdebachstr. 5-9
ISERLOHN-HENNEN

Hennen

LUNEN

Lange Str.

BONEN

Penny

LANGSCHEDE

Rewe

WIR FREUEN UNS AUF [HREN BESUCH!

Samstag

7.00-16.00
8.00-14.00
6.00-19.00
6.00-19.00
6.00-19.00

6.15-18.30

6.30-18.00
7.00-19.00
7.00-17.00
7.00-15.00
6.30-17.00

7.00-18.00
7.00-16.00
6.00-13.00

6.00-16.00
6.00-15.00

8.00-13.00
6.00-17.00
6.30-19.30
6.30-14.00

7.00-19.30

6.00-13.00

8.00-14.00

6.30-18.30

7.00-19.00

@

Sonntag
7.30-16.00

7.30-16.00
7.30-13.00

7.30-16.00

7.30-17.00
7.30-12.00
7.30-17.00

7.30-17.00

7.30-12.00
8.00-17.00
7.30-16.00

7.30-17.00
7.30-16.00

8.00-13.00
7.30-17.00
7.30-16.00
7.30-16.00

7.30-15.00

7.30-17.00

7.30-17.00

STAND: 25.02.2023



